MAKING THE RIGHT CONNECTIONS
www.hylec-apl.com  |  sales@hylec-apl.com  |  01933 234400
FEATURES
DRAWING PLACEHOLDER
Technical
Information
CONNECTION BOX - SCREWLESS
Product Code: CCB-PTB-S12-B06 (HY650 NY- S - 46370.30)
OVERVIEW
Connection box with both screw-to-tab
and tab-to-tab terminals. Suitable for
connecting multiple cables indoors
where IP30 or lower is required.
Ingress Rating: IP30
Termination Material: Zinc Plated Steel
Body Material: Polyamide PA6
Flammability Rating: UL94-V2
Electrical / Wire Rating:  1.5mm2 - 17.5A - 450V
22-12AWG - 20A - 300V
Temperature Rating: 140°C
Strain Relief Screw: Supplied Loose (in bag)
Supplied: Lid Semi Closed + Terminals Fixed
Pitch: 12mm
Length: 115mm
Width: 66mm
Height: 21.5mm
Fixing Hole: 5.5mm
Fixing Hole Interaxis: 80mm
Screw (Phase): M4
Screw (Clamp): M3.5
Terminal Configuration: 3A + 1B + 2C
Terminal A Terminal B Terminal C
MAKING THE RIGHT CONNECTIONS
www.hylec-apl.com  |  sales@hylec-apl.com  |  01933 234400